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Meet: DEUEL/MADISON  SubTeam: V

Place Team Sub Team v Pl 1 us Pl2 BB Pl 3 FX Pi4 Total
1 Madison Varsity V 32.800 2 30.200 1 30.850 1 32.700 1 126.550
2 DEUEL vV 33.300 1 29.850 2 29.600 2 32650 2 125400
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Meet: DEUEL/MADISON  SubTeam: V

Event: All Events & AA
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Place Ave Score
1 9.200
2 8.450
3 8.250
4 8.200
5 8.100
6-T 8.000
7-T 8.000
8-T 7.800
o-T 7.900
10 7.800
11 7.700
-T 0.000

Place Ave Score

1 8.650
2 8.150
3 8.050
4 7.650
5-T 7.250
6-T 7.250
7 7.050
8 6.950
9 6.150
10 6.000
11 5.060

Place Ave Score
1 8.700
2 8.450
3T 7.450
4-T 7.450
5 7.400
6 7.300
7 7.100
8 8.700
9 6.600
10 6.300
11 5.350

Place Ave Score
1 9.200
2 9.000

Vauit

Name

Makia Moe
Karlie Nelson
Sophia Sudenga
Hope Bjerke
Sophia Peterreins
Adysyn Wiesner
Julia Dossett
Hannah Cuishaw
Kyra Wiese
Brooklyn Tanner
Evie Boecker
Lexi Hirsch

Uneven Parallel Bars
Name

Makia Moe

Hope Bjerke
Karlie Nelson
Kyra Wiese
Sophia Sudenga
Lexi Hirsch
Hannah Cutshaw
Sophia Peterreins
Jessie Tappe
Adysyn Wiesner
Brooklyn Tanner

Balance Beam
Name

Karlie Nelscon
Makia Moe

Hope Bjerke
Julia Dossett
Sophia Peterreins
Ellie Kelier
Hannah Cutshaw
Lexi Hirsch
Adysyn Wiesner
Jessie Tappe
Brooklyn Tanner

Floor Exercise
Name

Karlie Nelson
Makia Moe

Num
47
465
479
57
450
77
451
44
4456
42
463
454

Num
47
57
465
446
479
454
44
450
455
77
42

Num
485
a7
57
451
450
470
44
454
77
455
42

Num
465
47

Team

DEUEL
Madison Varsity
Madison Varsity
DEUEL
Madison Varsity
DEUEL
Madison Varsity
DEUEL
Madison Varsity
DEUEL
Madison Varsity
Madison Varsity

Team

DEUEL

DEUEL
Madison Varsity
Madison Varsity
Madison Varsity
Madison Varsity
DEUEL
Madison Varsity
Madison Varsity
DEUEL

DEUEL

Team

Madison Varsit
DEUEL

DEUEL
Madison Varsity
Madison Varsih
Madison Varsity
DEUEL
Madison Varsity
DEUEL
Madison Varsity
DEUEL

Team
Madison Varsity
DEUEL
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8.600
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.450
7.350
7.150
6.250
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AA Total
35.300
34.400
32.400
29.950
29.900
27.750
24.450

Piace

~N oA W N -

Hope Bjerke

Ellie Keller

Kyra Wiese
Hannah Cutshaw
Sophia Peterreins
Julia Dossett
Adysyn Wiesner
Brooklyn Tanner

All Around

Name

Makia Moe

Karlie Nelson
Hope Bjerke
Hannah Cutshaw
Sophia Peterreins
Adysyn Wiesner
Brookiyn Tanner

57
470
446
44
450
451
77
42

Num
47
465
57
44
450
77
42

DEUEL
Madison Varsity
Madison Varsity

DEUEL

Madison Varsity
Madison Varsity
DEUEL

DEUEL

Team V'
DEUEL 9.200
Madison Varsity8.450
DEUEL 8.200
DEUEL 7.800

Madison Varsity8.100
DEUEL 8.000
DEUEL 7.800

uB

8.650
8.050
8.150
7.050
6.950
6.000
5.050

BB

8.450
8.700
7.450
7.100
7.400
6.600
5.350

FX

8.000
8.200
8.600
7.900
7.450
7.150
6.250
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